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LIST OF EXHIBITS

U.S. Patent No. 11,546,110

U.S. Patent No. 11,546,110 File History

Declaration of Dr. Narayan Mandayam

U.S. Patent Publication No. 2013/0182594 (“Kim”)
U.S. Patent Publication No. 2015/0195025 (“Kang”)
U.S. Patent No. 10,944,527 File History

4G: LTE/LTE-Advanced for Mobile Broadband, Dahlman,
2014

U.S. Patent Publication No. 2015/0162966 (“Kim-966)
P.C.T. Publication No. WO 2017/084235 (“Zhang-235")
U.S. Patent Publication No. 2016/0112099 (“Lee™)

U.S. Patent Publication No. 2019/0387501 (“Park™)

U.S. Patent Publication No. 2010/0202560 (“Luo”)

June Munford Declaration

Complaint from April 29, 2024

Amended Complaint from May 2, 2024

Proof of service of the complaint (filed May 14, 2024)

Apple Inc.’s Sotera Stipulation
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Respectfully submitted,

/Thomas A. Rozylowicz/

W. Karl Renner, Reg. No. 41,265
Jonathan Driesslein, Reg. No. 82,202
Thomas Rozylowicz, Reg. No. 50,620
Fish & Richardson P.C.

60 South Sixth Street, Suite 3200
Minneapolis, MN 55402

T: 202-783-5070

F: 877-769-7945

Counsel for Petitioner
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Pursuant to 37 CFR § 42.6(e)(4), the undersigned certifies that on July 9,
2025, a complete and entire copy of this Petitioner’s Updated List of Exhibits and
accompanying exhibit were provided via email, to the Patent Owner by serving the

email correspondence addresses of record as follows:

Vincent J. Rubino, I11 (Reg. No. 68,594)

Peter Lambrianakos (Reg. No. 58,279)

Enrique W. Iturralde (Reg. No. 72,883)
Julian G. Pymento (Reg. No. 75,999)
Jacob D. Ostling (Reg. No. 77,624)

FABRICANT LLP
411 Theodore Fremd Avenue,
Suite 206 South
Rye, New York 10580

PTAB@fabricantllp.com
vrubino@fabricantllp.com
plambrianakos@fabricantllp.com
eiturralde@fabricantllp.com
jpymento@fabricantllp.com
jostling@fabricantllp.com

/Hoi Cheung/

Hoi Cheung

Fish & Richardson P.C.

60 South Sixth Street, Suite 3200
Minneapolis, MN 55402
hcheung@fr.com
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